callsign ac_type
5/5/2021 15:53 N91G!) LJ35
5/5/2021 15:59 N727HD  EA50
5/5/2021 16:01 MVJ955  GLF5
5/5/2021 16:13 N628RP  C750
5/5/2021 16:22 N1955M  GLEX
5/5/2021 16:33 N86TN FA50

5/5/2021 17:10 DCM2915 C525

registration
N91G)J
N727HD
N955CM
N628RP
N1955M
N86TN
N27CJ

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

L S S S U G S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



